

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . S U R A J I T D E Y

Civil Appeal No(s). 9778-9780/2011

RAMANAND & ORS. ETC.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of Case on behalf of appellants is already on record. Ld. Counsel for respondents has not filed Statement of Case. Mater is in complete category. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rules.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

RM